
STEP 2: PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK FOR 

STEP 3: ADD ICONS* FOR        EACH STEP 4: ENTER YOUR INFORMATION 
AND TOTAL YOUR ORDER

ORDER BY:

STEP 1: SELECT YOUR PACKAGE 

(29 characters max.) 
NAME

Icon 1 Icon 2

Icon 3 Icon 4

*IMPORTANT: To add icons, you must first 
purchase personalization in Step 2.
Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below 
into the boxes provided. 

Enter Your Package Price 

Price Total

Subtotal

TOTAL

YAY! THANKS FOR ORDERING!

Student Name: 
Grade: 
ID#:
Homeroom:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:

YEARBOOK ORDER FORM

5884

5982

5010

9001

5242

5588

5012

5236 5480 5581 5682 5783

5238 5239 5019 9050 5015 5240 5022

5002 5003 5004 5005 5006 5008 5009

5582 5583 5584 5585 5980 5981 5586

9025 9006 5013 5014 5258 5241 5360

5592 5362 5363 5364 5365 5247 5587

5590 9042 9051 5023 5255 5256 5257

5367 5253 5018 5021 5591 9036 9037

5011

5001

5130

9007

5025

5589

5366

5985

© 2018 Jostens, Inc. 181848C

Quantity

6086

Personalization $5.00

Icon(s) ea. $0.00 x QTY

Autograph Section $2.60

Clear Protective Cover $2.60

Photo Pockets $2.60

Donate a Yearbook $40.00

$0.00

31040 / 2021

11/20/2020

Now is the time to order your 2021 Temple Christian Yearbook.  2
easy ways to order:
1- fill out this form and return with payment to Mrs. Searcy's
room.
OR
2-to order online with a credit card go to YEARBOOKAVENUE.COM
click on shop yearbooks and type in Temple Christian.
Do not miss the opportunity to capture all the memories!!

YEARBOOK $40.00

Includes Yearbook, 1 Line of Personalization, Color Autograph Section and 5 Multicolor Signing Markers

SIGNATURE PACKAGE $53.00

$5.00

Temple Christian School


