Temple Christian School

YEARBOOK ORDER FORM

ORDER BY:

11/20/2020

Now is the time to order your 2021 Temple Christian Yearbook. 2 easy ways to order:

1- fill out this form and return with payment to Mrs. Searcy's room.

0R

2-to order online with a credit card go to YEARBOOKAVENUE.COM click on shop yearbooks and type in Temple Christian.

Do not miss the opportunity to capture all the memories!!



STEP 1: SELECT YOUR PACKAGE

YEARBOOK \$40.00

SIGNATURE PACKAGE \$53.00

Includes Yearbook, 1 Line of Personalization, Color Autograph Section and 5 Multicolor Signing Markers

_	_
7	
	~
-	-

STEP 2: PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK FOR \$5.00

☐ NAME																	
	(29	chara	acter	s ma	x.)												

★* STEP 3: ADD ICONS* FOR \$0.00 EACH

*IMPORTANT: To add icons, you must first purchase personalization in Step 2.

Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below into the boxes provided.

ICOIT I	100112
Icon 3	Icon 4

	多	遑	割	24	器	多	多	
5236	5480	5581	5682	5783	5884	5985	6086	5011
13	24	181		93				R
5238	5239	5019	9050	5015	5240	5022	5982	5001
6	C. Williams							ベシ
5002	5003	5004	5005	5006	5008	5009	5010	5130
4		BYEN	***	*		2	M-	A
5582	5583	5584	5585	5980	5981	5586	9001	9007
\odot	7				Æ	X	37	$ \mathcal{R} $
9025	9006	5013	5014	5258	5241	5360	5242	5025
Y P	7			¥				
5592	5362	5363	5364	5365	5247	5587	5588	5589
FFA 5590	9042	9051	5023	5255	5256	5257	5012	5366
247	100	# 00	<u> </u>	J 4 Z		34	UUIL	0000
		(%)	\odot	\		7		

STEP 4: ENTER YOUR INFORMATION AND TOTAL YOUR ORDER

Student Name:
Grade:
ID#:
Homeroom:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:

	Quantity	Total
\$5.00		
\$0.00 x QTY		
\$2.60		
\$2.60		
\$2.60		
\$40.00		
	\$0.00 x QTY \$2.60 \$2.60 \$2.60	\$0.00 × QTY \$2.60 \$2.60 \$2.60

YAY! THANKS FOR ORDERING!

